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Nome
ZEBU
CHAPOLIN
MOLEKE DOIDO
ELITE
DROGADO
PRODIGIO
DIAMANTE
LEPO LEPO
BIPOLAR
CEBOLA
LAGEANO
GREGO
DON CORLEONE
QUE TIRO FOI ESSE
VIKING
PRETO
BEM 10
RIO NEGRO
BRUTOS
MENINO

Anilha
398046
506868
125482
126794
027233
527239
254575
045351
548076
280675
398350
013936
420657
548082
236805
026147
063510
601054
136118
005091

Dono Cidade
ANDRE DESCHAMPS
CLAUDIO ZUCHI
MARCOS ARI ONOFRE
CLAUDIO ZUCHI
EUSEBIO BLUMENAU
VANDERLEI CARDOSO
JONATHAN BLUMENAU
JEAN CHARLES LOURENCO
WAGNER SIMON
ATAIDE TADEU DA SILVA
CLIVE ROBERT SENNA
PEDRO RODRIGUES
LUCIANO PEREIRA
DAVID GASPAR
SERGIO ROPELATO
JEAN DE SOUZA
VINICIUS REINERT BLU
ADEMIR DAS CHAGAS
RICARDO PEREIRA

DANIEL SOUZA

67 CEN‘T‘R@FP.NEIO ACPCG PASSAROS - TRINCA FERRO 18/11/2018

ACPCG - Gaspar

10/15 min Pontos
0/184 20
0/156 19
0/154 18
0/146 17
0/127 16
0/125 15
0/120 14
0/118 13
0/115 12
0/114 11
0/108 10
0/106 9
0/105 8
0/105 7
0/102 6
0/102 5

0/96 4
0/90 3
0/87 2
0/83 1
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